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Electrical characteristics

Electrical characteristics

Discharged capacity at 2mA,+25℃，1.8V cut off.

Don’t charge crush,disassemble,expose contents to water,heat above 80℃,or may lead to explosion,
burn or goods leakage.Discarded battery should be buried deeply to the ground.

Key features

Main applications

Warning

-40~+60℃

      ≈33g

Max 30℃

   4200mAh

3.0V

  1500mA

  2500mA

Discharged to 1.8V at 25℃ permitting 50% of the Nominal capacity to be achieved

15 seconds at 25℃ drained with 50% of the nominal capacity, yield voltage reading above 1.8V. 
The value may vary with the pulse characteristics, the temperature and the cell`s previous history 



CP1003550  4200mAh

Discharge charateristics at 25℃

Storage characteristics

Storage characteristics
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Tel:86 27 84452919

http://www.fansobattery.com   E-mail: overseas@fansobattery.com

Wuhan Fanso Technology Co.,LTD

Fax:86 27 84453116

Data in this page is subject to change without notice and becomes contractual only after written confirmation by Fanso
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